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200809220003
74910

09/22/2008
02:54:41 PM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPER
COMFORT INC

200903240001
08160

03/24/2009
12:26:34 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOZEMAN,
LESLIE W

200903240001
08180

03/24/2009
12:26:36 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINTON,
JOHN

200908240003
24570

08/24/2009
10:42:25 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEBLIECK
THOMAS
WAYNE

201001120000
10650

01/12/2010
10:24:18 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVELESS
RAY

201104260001
26790

04/26/2011
01:45:26 PM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLIVER GREG

201204090001
20170

04/09/2012
10:24:49 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 3 D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201210050003
82970

10/05/2012
01:39:56 PM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIVE STAR
HEATING &
COOLING INC

201308230003
44530

08/23/2013
08:02:13 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM TED

200603220001
32830

03/22/2006
09:42:02 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AIR SERVICE
CONTRACTOR
S LLC

200801300000
38280

01/30/2008
09:41:03 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRJ INC DBA

200809090003
57980

09/09/2008
10:42:51 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRBY, RANDY

200809100003
59590

09/10/2008
11:43:55 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGGINS
HARRY JR
DBA

200901200000
15430

01/20/2009
10:02:32 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOBILE 1
HEATING AND
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G

200901210000
19040

01/21/2009
02:22:32 PM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOBILE 1
HEATING AND
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G

201006170001
92690

06/17/2010
12:10:12 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS B & W
MECHANICAL
SERVICES INC

201104260001
26810

04/26/2011
01:45:28 PM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANSON REX

201203010000
72470

03/01/2012
11:22:01 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLIVER GREG



201303150001
07570

03/15/2013
09:08:39 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODOM TED S

201308230003
44520

08/23/2013
08:02:12 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIVE STAR
EMS LLC

201411200003
65210

11/20/2014
10:45:19 AM

WITTICHEN
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FIVE STAR
EMS LLC

Instr
#:20130823000
344520


